313
process
yellow
3405
1797
1375
116
2607

6.	 Technical Reference Notes and Application Notes should be consulted for complete product details
7.	 Warranty 2 years.
Part Number System with Options
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Output Output Current Typical Note
IPM300 -36 to -75 Vdc
3.3 V
5.0 V
3.6 A
0.150 A
98% @ -48 V / 300 W With I2C Interface
Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
313
process
yellow
3405
1797
1375
116
2607
652
242
2985
375
240
Mechanical Drawing
Rev. 02.25.11_111
IPM300 Series
3 of 3
36
.8
58.4
3.
7±
0.
05
50.80
3.
81 3.81
24.13
27.94